P\S l \('( 'I() OPEN MONDAY-SATURDAY ¢ 11am to 3pm Closed Sunday

ANINT READERS’ CHOICE WINNER
Nl ITALIAN RESTAURANT IN STOUFFVILLE

=
e e ——
e el

-UNg 2111A4no} ‘6

READERS' CHOIC)
A\WARD W INNER
NS

YUV Avpiniog [ 2unqgid]

i y -
hL

L

600

b e @ Ty # n o
"‘-i T TR P A R T,

PrmReadu’sGmoeAwa’dWmm
Markham “Carol’ for Best Chef, Best
m,mram&mcuuhg

v - T
’ . - L=
" = ":l

4 YEARS WINNER IN MARKHAM
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Sautéed Onions
Sautéed Mushrooms
Sautéed Hot Peppers
Sautéed Sweet Peppers
Provolone Cheese

SIDE ORDERS
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Cmpmam

Meat Balls

Sausage

Veal Cutlet
Chicken Cutlet
Kaiser Bun
Garlic Bread

$2.00 ea
$4.00 ea
$5.00 ea
$5.00 ea
$1.50 ea
$3.95 ea

Garlic Bread (cheese) $4.95 ea

' SOFT DRINKS

Pop
ian Soft Drinks
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$1.50
$2.00
$1.75
$2.95
$2.95

$6.00

$15.00

$28.00

$4.00

]

Stouttville Rd

McCowan Rd




